AFERM

Association for Federal
Enterprise Risk Management

2021 Annual Membership Survey

Dear Members,

In April 2021, we invited our members to participate in the 2021 Annual AFERM Membership Survey. We wanted
to gather members’ feedback on their overall experiences with AFERM, which is critical to our efforts to better
serve you in the future. In summary, the member survey results showed:

e AFERM members value Involvement in (see question 4):
o Knowledge Gained at Events

o Networking Opportunities
o Access to Sponsors
o Continuing Professional Education (CPE) Hours

e Top topics for future Luncheon Meetings and/or Summits are (see question 5):
Federal Enterprise Risk Management New Developments

Current OMB efforts in ERM (OMB CircularA-11)

Enterprise Risk Management Tools

Enterprise Risk Management

Federal Enterprise Risk Management Progress/Maturity Level

e Overall, 65% were very satisfied or somewhat satisfied with the variety of programs and events (see
question 6)

o O O O O

For the full survey, please scroll down the survey results.

Thanks for your strong support of our organization and the thoughtful feedback you shared with us! We hope you
are as excited about the future as we are.

Thank you,

Yehuda Schmidt
AFERM Membership Committee Chair
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1. How many years have you been a member of AFERM?

W 0-1 years

W 2-3 years

m 3-5 years

m Over 5 years

Total

2. In which sector do you work?

25 24
20 M Education

M Federal government
15 H Other

= Private sector

10 M Retired
B State government
5
0
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3. What occupational field do you primarily work in?

Count of 3. In which occupational field do you primarily work?

2021 Annual Membership Survey

20 19
—
: E
3. In which occupational field do... ~
16 M Consulting
14 B Education
12 Financial Management
Other
10
B Performance Management
8 M Public Administration
6 W Risk Management
A M Strategic Planning
2 H (blank)
2 1
0
4. What aspects of being an AFERM member are most important to you?
What aspects of being an AFERM member are most important Very Somewhat Neutral Less Least
to you? Important Important Important Important
Knowledge gained at events 73.5% 23.5% 2.9%
Networking Opportunities 61.8% 26.5% 8.8% 2.9%
Involvement in Community of Practice 38.2% 38.2% 20.6% 2.9%
Continuing Professional Education (CPE) hours 47.1% 23.5% 26.5% 2.9%
Interest In Knowledge Capital (AFERM Standard, Newsletter 44.1% 38.2% 14.7% 2.9%
Website Resources 41.2% 32.4% 26.5%
Access to Sponsor 5.9% 17.6% 52.9% 17.6% 5.9%
Access to Resources Offered by Partner Organizations 26.5% 41.2% 23.5% 8.8%

Other Responses

e Very Important

o Knowledge sharing from training events
o | appreciate the professionalism and expertise AFERM provides
o Keep current on industry risk techniques, changes, and issues
@]
]

Information about upcoming events

Authoritative perspective of AFERM, partnership with AGA and other organizations; major sponsors

e Somewhat Important

o AFERM ability to convene and influence federal ERM toward value-added practice (beyond

compliance)
e Neutral

o Interest in helping promote the ERM and risk management profession.
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5. What topics interest you for future Luncheon and webinars meetings?
(Please select all that apply and/or add topics at the end of this question)

Topic # %

Enterprise Risk Management 21 62%
Risk Management 18 53%
Risk Leadership 18 53%
Federal Enterprise Risk Management Progress/Maturity Level 21 62%
Federal Enterprise Risk Management New Developments 23 68%
Current OMB efforts in ERM (OMB CircularA-11) 23 68%
Development of the AFERM Standard 13 38%
AFERM Partnerships with higher education 14 41%
Updates on AFERM COl activities 10 29%
Enterprise Risk Management Tools 23 68%
Information Systems Risk 7 21%
Cybersecurity/Privacy Risk 12 35%
Data Analytics/Big Data 18 53%
Promoting a risk-aware culture 20 59%

6. Overall, how satisfied are you with the variety of programs and events that AFERM offers.

Count of 6. Overall, how satisfied are you with the variety of programs and events that...

20
18
18
53%
16
14
14 6. Overall, how satisfied... ~
41% . . .
12 W Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied
10 Somewhat Satisfied
8 .
Very Satisfied
6
4
2
2
0
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7. Do you intend to renew your membership when your membership reach the end of your current
membership?

e Yes 33 (97%)

e No 1(3%)

9. If offered a discount on your membership dues, how likely are you to refer a colleague to join AFERM?

Count of 10. If offered a discount on your membership dues, how likely are you to refer a colleague to...

20 19

18

16

14

12 10. If offered a discount on... ~

11
; W Likely
0 |
H Not Likely

M Very Likely

4
) 1%
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